2011 Girls All "A" State Golf Tournament
Silo Golf Club
September 10, 2011

Region 1
Heath 346
S Trimble 75
M Farr 86
K Brockman 92
N Hagan 93
Region 2
Livingston Central 391
Tara Durand 91
D Lee 98
Tana Durand 99
H Fleet 103
H Grant 107
Region 3
Owensboro Catholic 326
S Schepers 74
O Cason 80
E Cason 83
H Ingram 89
K Conkright 90
Region 4
Glasgow 332
B Dennison 75
E Alexander 80
A Fouchee 86
T Phelps 91

C Swindle 96



Region 5
Green County

C Scantland 68
O Parrott 77
S Smith 79
L Judd 82
SAgee 93
Region 6
Presentation
M Humphreys 82
C Carrico 93
K Beck 107
Region 7
Kentucky Country Day
M Burton 82
K Dutli 95
N Nemec 101
J Valentine 120
Lbais 121
Region 8
Owen County
K Dermon 84
S Power 87
J Spaulding 88
L Farrar 90
AMinch 98
Region 9
Villa Madonna Academy

N Zatorski 87
J McGuire 93
M Lund 95
S Krems 110

306

DNF

398

349

385



Region 10
Bishop Brossart
T Burkhardt
L Seiter
J Dawn
B Burkhardt
M Schneider

Region 11

Lexington Christian Academy
S Rutherford

M Koller

M Macy

G Hutchinson

C Luttrell

Region 13
Williamsburg

B Sharpe

B Jervis

K Akins

J Higginbotham

K Cox

Region 14
Lee County
K Combs
Madison Combs
McKaylyn Combs
Natalie Watterson

Region 15
Paintsville

A Walker

K Dale

P Taylor

M Meade

104
105
107
114
116

86
97
98
98
118

72
79
80
86
104

94
105
124
128

79
101
125
WD

430

379

317

451

DNF



Region 16

Fairview 407
M Humphrey 96
L McKinney 99
A Greene 103
J Russell 109



